Benefits include $160.30 toward insurance prem
First Last Degree Years Salary Position

Kristin Bell B.A. 3 S 33,150.00 Classroom Teacher
Melissa Brackett B.A. 28 S 42,750.00 Classroom Teacher
Kim Bridgman B.A. 33 S 41,250.00 Classroom Teacher
Janet Canard B.A. 37 S 52,105.00 Classroom Teacher
Carma Carpenter B.A. 14 S 38,100.00 Classroom Teacher
Leah Carpenter B.A. 15 S 38,550.00 Classroom Teacher
Martha  Davidson BSE. 33 S 41,250.00 Classroom Teacher
Shelly Duncan M.A. 23 S 46,950.00 Classroom Teacher
JoAnna  Emberson BA 1 S 32,250.00 Classroom Teacher
John Evans BA S 43,011.00 Classroom Teacher
Beverly  Frederick BA 15 S 38,550.00 Classroom Teacher
Jessica Gilmer MA 8 S 40,450.00 Classroom Teacher
Sonya Hooten MA 25 S 46,950.00 Classroom Teacher
Cathy Hughes BA 24 $ 41,250.00 Classroom Teacher
Karen Hurst MA 10 S 45,813.00 Counselor
Courtney Johnson MA 0 S 40,200.00 Classroom Teacher
Ryan Johnson MA 2 S 45,200.00 Classroom Teacher
Tuer Kennard MA S 39,975.00 Classroom Teacher
Summer  King BA 1 S 32,250.00 Classroom Teacher
Monterae Leasure BA 19 S 40,350.00 Classroom Teacher
Destany Lytle BA 1 $ 32,250.00 Classroom Teacher
Keith Madden MA 26 S 80,120.00 High Sch Principal
Allison Martin MA 15 S 43,950.00 Classroom Teacher
Larry McBride B.A. 11 S 36,750.00 Classroom Teacher
Cynthia McEuen B.A. 28 S 41,250.00 Classroom Teacher
Kirk McEuen M.A. 8 S 40,450.00 Classroom Teacher
Jennifer  McFarland M.A. 11 S 43,054.00 Classroom Teacher
Bani Meharg M.A. 29 S 73,242.00 Ele Sch Principal
Charlotte Melton M.A. 23 S 46,950.00 Classroom Teacher
Seth Mills M.A. 1 S 44,150.00 Classroom Teacher
Robbie Moore B.A. 29 S 41,250.00 Classroom Teacher



Marcus Moreno
Danyelle Motes
Lindsey = Murdock
Angela Muse
Jonathan Norris
Nicole Norris
Patrice Nowak
John Parks
Judy Pearson

Regina Pratt
Timothy  Pugh

Tracie Skidmore
Lisa Stewart
Jayme Stroud
Lauren Stubblefield
Meghan Swaim
Ryan Vericker

Grayden(D Wammack
Karen Wells
Rosemary Williams
Tara Yandell
Cody York

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.
M.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

BSE.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

M.A.
M.A.
M.A.

BA
BA

25
20

15
30
21
31
22
11

~ O

29
40
31

v roononmnnononmnkondnonkm;dko:;;dko:;:k:;:k:;::;::;::;;::;;:nD:;;:n W n

37,544.00
34,050.00
37,450.00
48,950.00
40,800.00
33,150.00
33,150.00
38,550.00
49,421.00
41,250.00
57,645.00
42,987.00
36,750.00
33,099.00
32,754.00
33,600.00
34,500.00
94,106.00
52,330.00
49,421.00
35,400.00
32,750.00

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Athletic Director/Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Superintendent
Classroom Teacher
Counselor
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher



