Benefits include \$160.30 toward insurance prem

First	Last	Degree	Years	5	Salary	Position
Kristin	Bell	B.A.	3	\$	33,150.00	Classroom Teacher
Melissa	Brackett	B.A.	28	\$	42,750.00	Classroom Teacher
Kim	Bridgman	B.A.	33	\$	41,250.00	Classroom Teacher
Janet	Canard	B.A.	37	\$	52,105.00	Classroom Teacher
Carma	Carpenter	B.A.	14	\$	38,100.00	Classroom Teacher
Leah	Carpenter	B.A.	15	\$	38,550.00	Classroom Teacher
Martha	Davidson	BSE.	33	\$	41,250.00	Classroom Teacher
Shelly	Duncan	M.A.	23	\$	46,950.00	Classroom Teacher
Jo Anna	Emberson	BA	1	\$	32,250.00	Classroom Teacher
John	Evans	BA	5	\$	43,011.00	Classroom Teacher
Beverly	Frederick	BA	15	\$	38,550.00	Classroom Teacher
Jessica	Gilmer	MA	8	\$	40,450.00	Classroom Teacher
Sonya	Hooten	MA	25	\$	46,950.00	Classroom Teacher
Cathy	Hughes	BA	24	\$	41,250.00	Classroom Teacher
Karen	Hurst	MA	10	\$	45,813.00	Counselor
Courtney	Johnson	MA	0	\$	40,200.00	Classroom Teacher
Ryan	Johnson	MA	2	\$	45,200.00	Classroom Teacher
Tuer	Kennard	MA	5	\$	39,975.00	Classroom Teacher
Summer	King	BA	1	\$	32,250.00	Classroom Teacher
Monterae	Leasure	BA	19	\$	40,350.00	Classroom Teacher
Destany	Lytle	BA	1	\$	32,250.00	Classroom Teacher
Keith	Madden	MA	26	\$	80,120.00	High Sch Principal
Allison	Martin	MA	15	\$	43,950.00	Classroom Teacher
Larry	McBride	B.A.	11	\$	36,750.00	Classroom Teacher
Cynthia	McEuen	B.A.	28	\$	41,250.00	Classroom Teacher
Kirk	McEuen	M.A.	8	\$	40,450.00	Classroom Teacher
Jennifer	McFarland	M.A.	11	\$	43,054.00	Classroom Teacher
Bani	Meharg	M.A.	29	\$	73,242.00	Ele Sch Principal
Charlotte	Melton	M.A.	23	\$	46,950.00	Classroom Teacher
Seth	Mills	M.A.	1	\$	44,150.00	Classroom Teacher
Robbie	Moore	B.A.	29	\$	41,250.00	Classroom Teacher

Marcus	Moreno	M.A.	0	\$ 37,544.00	Classroom Teacher
Danyelle	Motes	B.A.	5	\$ 34,050.00	Classroom Teacher
Lindsey	Murdock	M.A.	2	\$ 37,450.00	Classroom Teacher
Angela	Muse	M.A.	25	\$ 48,950.00	Instructional Coach
Jonathan	Norris	B.A.	20	\$ 40,800.00	Classroom Teacher
Nicole	Norris	B.A.	3	\$ 33,150.00	Classroom Teacher
Patrice	Nowak	B.A.	3	\$ 33,150.00	Classroom Teacher
John	Parks	B.A.	15	\$ 38,550.00	Classroom Teacher
Judy	Pearson	M.A.	30	\$ 49,421.00	Classroom Teacher
Regina	Pratt	B.A.	21	\$ 41,250.00	Classroom Teacher
Timothy	Pugh	M.A.	31	\$ 57,645.00	Athletic Director/Classroom Teacher
Tracie	Skidmore	BSE.	22	\$ 42,987.00	Classroom Teacher
Lisa	Stewart	B.A.	11	\$ 36,750.00	Classroom Teacher
Jayme	Stroud	B.A.	1	\$ 33,099.00	Classroom Teacher
Lauren	Stubblefield	B.A.	0	\$ 32,754.00	Classroom Teacher
Meghan	Swaim	B.A.	4	\$ 33,600.00	Classroom Teacher
Ryan	Vericker	B.A.	0	\$ 34,500.00	Classroom Teacher
Grayden(D	Wammack	M.A.	29	\$ 94,106.00	Superintendent
Karen	Wells	M.A.	40	\$ 52,330.00	Classroom Teacher
Rosemary	Williams	M.A.	31	\$ 49,421.00	Counselor
Tara	Yandell	BA	8	\$ 35,400.00	Classroom Teacher
Cody	York	BA	1	\$ 32,750.00	Classroom Teacher